
Real Estate
RESORT PROPERTY ^Sunset Beach.Large deluxe home with 24unique design and features Excellent $1rental or retirement home. View of inletand ocean (919)493 2756 (919)579-4203

or (919)544-2337.
tf

4 000 SQ FT. BUILDING in town of
Colobash. cabinet shop equipment and
set-up for business or will sell separateBuilding can be used for many different
businesses and price is negotiable./qiq\«;-70 i=r

I Sept. 12 '

MAINLAND HOMES
WATERWAY ACRES -2-story. 3 or 4 ^BR. 2 baths, dining with fireplaco. Qv
groot rooms both levels, workshop.
Situated on nice wooded lot near

waterway. Approx. 2 500 sq. ft. Ask- co
ing $64,500.

Qr1

WATERWAY ACRES.New 3 BR 1 S1*bath, cypress siding, carpet
throughout, near water. I 344 sq. ft. ^heated area. AC. Only $51.500. jn|

heHESITATE YOU LOSE! 2 story home on ,e
deep woter. 4 BR 2 baths, large kit- bcchen with cabinets galore, carpet
throughout. Ground lovel has game
room with fireploce kitchen 5C
workshop utility room. Deck and f-,r
floating dock. Fantastic view(s)!
$112 900 u,
I IK
MAPLE CREEK .Neot 2-BR 1-both Qr
house with interior solid pine wolls ^
ond floors. AC window unit, gos
spate iivuivi hears entire house, now

deep well. All situated on 150x150 ^
well landscaped lot Paved street
very good section. $32,500 ^

SHELL LANDING -Near waterway jn
Modulor home. 3 BR. 2 baths, formal er
living /dining, large eat-in kit- ^chen den combination carpet and ^drapes throughout. Partially furnished.Covered carport, brick undorpinningconcrete deck Situated on

beautiful 100x150 corner lot. Ideal
permanent home' $49 500.

BUCCANEER HILLS- Near boat ramp
"

2 BR 1 bath carpet throughout.
Garage and storage oreo underneath
could be converted into extra living
space On well landscopod lot. Good
view of woterway Shown by appointment.Reduced to $59 900.

QUALITY CONSTRUCTION -NEW!
Greenwood Acres 2 story country
homo on 100x150 lot with fresh water
lake Restricted area Codar siding. 3
BR 2 boths C'H A fireplace
covered porch deck 1 632 sq ft
hooted Partially furnished $64 900

WITH INTIRfST RATIS DOWN.
WHT NOT CHOOSE ONE?

Bob

Realty C3
PHONE CJ 1 0; 84." Jtj'JH ANYTIME

J HOlDEN BEACH NORTH CAROLINA 2846?
HWY 130 PAST HOLDEN

BEACH CAUSEWAY ON LEFT

FOR S
Building minimum of 1,500 sq.
developed with total emphasis or
vironment. located off Hwy. 179
fsnntA anii t«nro»\nn Tronic nrrn*

...r. vv"" "v' "

Ocean Isle Beach).
FOR FURTHER INFORM*

(919) 574

FOBS
SUNSET BEACH
Never rented 4-bedroom
U..:U 1Q"7Q t. it.I- -

p uum i r / , 11 ui 11 unu 2

fan, storm windows, cen

paneling and carpet. Unfu
$87,0

Phone (919) 275-1J

Rone<

Pioneer Sav ings car
want by matching your r

ly payment and term of tl
financing plans.

With Pioneer Savmj
gages at attractive inter
is in reach. Sosee Pioneei

*

Real Estate
>R SALE BY OWNER: 2.5 ocros with new
x28 building close to Holden Beach.
9 500 842-9925

REALTY, INC.
jf HOLDEN otiACH

locaiea on rne causeway
Phone 842-2628

REENWOOD ACRES.2 BR. 1 bath
>use on ] Vt lots. Excellent financing
ailoble. S45.000.

vND DOLLAR.Furnished 3 BR. 2-bath
ntemporary with fireplace, rec room
id enclosed garage downstairs Many
tros. Located on ccnal with boat dock.
59.000

JRRICANE HAVEN.Beautiful view of
land Waterway. 2-BR, 1-bath furnished
ime on paved street. 1.200 sq. ft. Acssto tennis court swimming pool and
K3t ramp. $53,000.

vNDPIPER LANE.2 bedroom. l'/j-bath.
parate living and dining room
eplace. $59,500.

DNS PAW DRIVE.4 bedrooms. 2 baths.
ring aming Kitchen with central hoat
id oir. Enclosed with garage and
Drage. On deep water canal with boot
>ck and oaved street. $109,500.

0 STARFISH DRIVE.4 bedrooms 2V,
jths located on paved street in Heritoge
rbor canal development. Bright,

odorn kitchen with living room and dingroom. Central heat and air and largo
tclosed area downstairs for storage and
irago. Excellent investment and rental
jtentiol $112,000

stricted mobile heme lots beginning at
1.500 located on fresh water ponds near
»och.

Causeway Realty
Ocean Isle Beach
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